
   2016 MINOR SCHEDULE 
1 WR Marlins Jamey Westbrook 6 ROX Giants Mark Davidson 

2 BTH Royals Chris Hayden 7 WR Rockies  David Lawson 

3 BTH Twins Jordon Herndon 8 EA Cardinals Charlie Carlisle 

4 ROX Rangers  Eric Noble 9 EA Athletics Larry Tinnon 

5 ROX Red Sox Bob Bourbon     

 Mon. 

May 23 

 

Tues. May 24  
JC  6:00   8-1 

JC   8:00   3-7 

Wed. May 25 
VP3  6:00   5-8 

 

Thur. May 26 

 
Fri. May 27 Sat. May 28 

Mon. May 30 

Memorial Day 
Tues May 31 
BTH4 7:45   2-3 

JC    6:00   6-7 

JC   8:00  9-1 

Wed. June 1 
LGT  6:00   3-4 

LGT  8:00   1-5 

Thur. June 2  
 

Fri. June 3 

 
BIKE RAMBLE 

Sat. June 4 
SOU  12:30     4-5 

SOU  2:30   2-6 

PIC DAY 

Mon. June 6 
VP3  7:45   1-8  

Tues. June 7 
JC   6:00   9-7 

JC  8:00   5-1 

LGT   6:00   8-6 

Wed. June 8 
 

Thur. June 9 
 

Fri. June 10  
LGT  6:00   7-5 

LGT  8:00   4-6 

 

Sat. June 11 
JC   9:00   7-1 

PIC DAY 

Mon. June 13 
VP3  7:45   4-9 

 

Tues. June 14 
JC   6:00 8-7 

LGT  6:00   6-5 

Wed. June 15 
VP3  6:00   4-8 

 

Thur. June 16 
BTH3  6:00   9-3 

BTH3  8:00   1-2 

Fri. June 17 

LGT  6:00   3-6 

LGT  8:00   2-5 

Sat. June 18 

VP3  11:30am  8-9 

PIC DAY  

Mon. June 20 
LGT  6:00 9-6 

LGT 8:00 1-4 

Tues. June 21 
VP3    7:45   5-9 

Wed. June 22 
LGT  6:00   5-4 

 

Thur. June 23 
BTH3  6:00   1-3 

BTH3  8:00   8-2 

Fri. June 24 

JC   6:00   2-7 

JC   8:00   6-1 

Sat. June 25 

Mon. June 27 
VP3  7:45   3-8 

LGT   6:00   7-4 

Tues. June 28 
JC  6:00   3-1 

JC   8:00   5-7 

SOU  6:00   2-4 

Wed. June 29 
VP3  6:00   6-8 

 

Thur. June 30 
 

Fri. July 1 Sat. July 2 

Mon. July 4 Tues. July 5 
SOU  6:00   6-4 

BTH3  8:00   3-2 

VP3  7:45   9-8 

Wed. July 6 

VP3  6:00  1-9 
Thur. July 7 
BTH3  6:00   7-3 

BTH3  8:00   4-2 

Fri. July 8 
LGT  6:00  8-5 

LGT  8:00  7-6 

 

Sat. July 9 

Mon. July 11 
VP3  7:45   2-9 

 

Tues. July 12 
 

Wed. July 13 
VP3  6:00   7-9 

Thur. July 14 
BTH3  6:00   6-2 

BTH3  8:00   4-3 

Fri. July 15 Sat. July 16 

 

Mon. July 18 

 

Tue. July 19 

BTH2  6:00   9-2 

BTH2  8:00   5-3 

Wed. July 20 Thur. July 21 Fri. July 22 Sat. July 23 

 

 Game time is forfeit time!   Teams must start games with at least 7 players. 

 Home team is listed second on the schedule and will occupy the 3
rd

 base dugout. 

 Every team shall bat the entire roster and each player must play at least 2 innings per game in the field.  

 Field Locations: East Alton:   VP3  = VanPreter Park Diamond #3 – located on 4
th
 and Playground Ct. in East Alton. 

 Wood River:   JC = Jaycee Field – located at Emerick Sports Complex on 1001  6
th
 St. in Wood River. 

 Roxana:   LGT  = Lighted  and SOU South Diamonds – located at Roxana Park off Chaffer & Tennyson, ROX 

 Bethalto :  BTH1-4 Field of  Dreams- located on  400 N. Beau Chateaux, Bethalto        

 Rain-Out Information:  Rain-Out Information:  The Recreation Department will contact coaches and coaches will 

then call the players in case of rain out or cancellation. Wood River Field rain-out number is 364-8086.  East Alton 

Field rain-out number is 259-7951.  Roxana Field rain-out number is 254-6919. Bethalto Field rain-out number is 802-

417-2461 
 Remember the Parent/Player Code of Ethics – “that the game is for the children; to encourage good sportsmanship 

to all players, parents & officials; games are not about winning or losing; and that all players, coaches, fans and 

officials are to be treated with respect at all times.” 

 Reschedules and standings check www.wrparks.org/tricityschedule 

Final: 5/9/16 


